Diprobase Ointment 50g

£2.79

  • Soothes & Hydrates The Skin
  • Can Be Used For Eczema
  • Buy With Confidence From UK Registered Pharmacy
  • Next Day Delivery Available At Checkout

Diprobase Ointment is used to treat red, inflamed, damaged, dry or chapped skin and to protect raw skin areas. If you are suffering from a skin condition called eczema, and your skin is dry.

Out of stock

Join the waitlist to be emailed when this product becomes available

Discreet Packaging

UK Based

  • What Diprobase Ointment is and what it is used for

    Diprobase Ointment is an emollient, moisturising and protective ointment. It helps to soothe, smooth and hydrate the skin and prevent moisture loss. In adults and children, Diprobase Ointment is used to treat red, inflamed, damaged, dry or chapped skin and to protect raw skin areas. If you are suffering froma  skin condition called eczema, and your skin is dry, the ointment can be applied before having a bath, prevent your skin from drying even further. Eczema is a common skin disease, which causes the skin to become red and itchy.